PREMIUM PACKRAGES

HBO - $17.95

600 HBO

601 HBO2

602 HBO Family

603 HBO Comedy

604 HBO Signature
608 HBO HD

609 HBO2 HD

610 HBO Signature HD
611 HBO Family HD

Showtime - $13.95
622 Showtime Showcase
623 Showtime Women
624 Showtime Next

625 Showtime

626 Showtime 2

627 Showtime Beyond
628 Showtime Extreme
629 Showtime Family
630 TMC

631 TMC Xtra

632 Flix

635 TMC HD

636 Showtime HD

637 Showtime Showcase HD
638 SHO 2 HD

Starz/Encore - $13.95
640 Starz

641 Starz Cinema

642 Starz Edge

643 Starz in Black

644 Starz Comedy

646 Starz Kids & Family
647 Encore

648 Encore Action

649 Encore Black

650 Encore Classic

651 Encore Suspense
652 Encore Family

653 Encore Westerns
656 Starz HD

657 Starz Kids & Family HD
658 Starz Comedy HD
659 Starz Edge HD

660 Encore HD

Cinemax - ¥8.95
615 Cinemax

616 MoreMax
617 Max HD

618 MoreMax HD

Spanish - *5.95
350 MTV Tr3s

351 History Channel en Espafiol

352 Discovery Familia

353 Discovery en Espafiol
354 ESPN Desportes

355 Fox Sports en Espafiol
358 CNN en Espafiol

Special Events

800 Special Events Pay Per View

THESE GREAT FEATURES
AREALSO INCLUDED FREE:

* Video On Demand

+ 1 Set Top Box

* Instant Channel Change

Additional set top boxes available for $5.95/mo each.

MUSIC CHANNELS

Included with the Bundle

700 MC Hit List

701 MC Max

702 MC Dance/EDM

703 MC Indie

704 MC Hip-Hop and R&B
705 MC Rap

706 MC Hip-Hop Classics
707 MC Throwback Jams
708 MC R&B Classics
709 MC R&B Soul

710 MC Gospel

711 MC Reggae

712 MC Rock

713 MC Metal

714 MC Alternative

715 MC Adult Alternative
716 MC Rock Hits

717 MC Classic Rock

718 MC Soft Rock

719 MC Love Songs

720 MC Pop Hits

721 MC Party Favorites
722 MC Teen Beats

723 MC Kidz Only!

724 MC Toddler Tunes
725 MC Y2K

SportsPak - $7.99
400 HRTV

401 TVG

402 Sportsman HD
403 YES

404 Fox College Sports Atlantic

405 Fox College Sports Central
406 Fox College Sports Pacific

726 MC '90S

727 MC'80S

728 MC'70S

729 MC Solid Gold Oldies
730 MC Pop & Country
731 MC Today's Country
732 MC Country Hits

733 MC Classic Country

734 MC Contemporary Christian

735 MC Pop Latino

736 MC Musica Urbana

737 MC Mexicana

738 MC Tropicales

739 MC Romances

740 MC Sounds of the Seasons
741 MC Stage & Screen

742 MC Soundscapes

743 MC Smooth Jazz

744 MC Jazz

745 MC Blues

746 MC Singers & Swing
747 MC Easy Listening

748 MC Classical Masterpieces
749 MC Light Classical

750 MC Play

407 MSG Network (Madison

Square Garden Network)
415 Big Ten Network HD
416 NFL Redzone HD
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BUNDLE *85

206 A&E
242 AMC
102 Animal Planet
107 BBC America
127 BBC World
270 BET
156 Boomerang
213 Bravo
155 Cartoon Network
258 CMT
303 CNBC
304 CNN
305 CNN Headline News
209 Comedy Central
134 Cooking Channel
17 COZITV

28 CSPAN-1

29 CSPAN-2

35 CSPAN-3
103 Discovery
157 Discovery Family
150 Disney
159 DisneyJr.
151 Disney XD
135 DIY Network
207 E!Entertainment
37 Escape TV

50 ESPN

51 ESPN Classic

54 ESPN2

52 ESPNEWS

53 ESPNU

24 EVINE

2 EWTN
136 Food Network
307 Fox Business News
306 Fox News Channel
71 Fox Sports 1

56 Fox Sports South

81 Fox Sports Southeast

158 Freeform
300 Fusion
205 FX

74 FXX
260 GAC

38
55
204
239
133
100
14
245

126
201
241
202

34

57
302
250
251
125

72
153
152
101
203

15
132
817
818

58
210
244
214

25
215
357

73

36

22
106
216
108
154
200
264

18

GetTV
Golf Channel
Hallmark Channel

Hallmark Movies & Mysteries

HGTV

History Channel
HSN

IFC

Inspiration
Investigation Discovery
Lifetime

Lifetime Movie Network
Lifetime Real Women
Me TV - WSPA

MLB Network
MSNBC

MTV

MTV2

National Geographic
NFL Network

Nick Jr.

Nickelodeon

OWN

Oxygen

QvC

RFD

SEC Alternative 1
SEC Alternative 2
SEC Network

Spike TV

Sundance

Syfy

TBN

TBS

Telemundo

Tennis Channel

The Church Channel
The Movies! Network
TLC

TNT

Travel Channel

TV Land

USA Network

VH1

WCES - PBS

243
23
16
30
21
10
13

19

o)

WE

Weather Channel
WGGS

WGN

WHNS - FOX

WIS - NBC

WLOS - ABC

WMYA - MyNetwork
WNTV - PBS

WRET - SC Channel ETV
WSPA - CBS

WYCW - CW

WYFF - NBC

HD CHANNELS

516
567
503
583
584
574
519
529
573
511
542
571
577
504
527
525
528
526
549
518
530
533
531
532
514
524
523
540
538
539

A&E HD

AMC HD

Animal Planet HD
BBC America HD
BBC World News HD
BET HD

Bravo HD

Cartoon HD

CMT HD

CNBC HD

CNN HD

Comedy Central HD
Cooking HD
Discovery HD
Discovery Family HD
Disney HD

Disney Jr. HD
Disney XD HD

DIY HD

E!'HD

ESPN HD

ESPN2 HD

ESPNews HD

ESPNU HD

Food Network HD
Fox Business HD
Fox News HD

Fox Sports 1 HD

Fox Sports South HD
Fox Sports Southeast HD

505
581
582
535
578
591
515
520
543
579
507
508
509
522
570
569
517
536
575
580
566
598
534
585
512
544
594
501
546
521
576
510
513
502
572
565
568
553
556
552
555
564
551
554
550

Freeform HD

FX HD

FXX HD

Golf Channel HD
Hallmark HD

Hallmark Movies & Mysteries HD

HGTV HD
History HD
HLN HD
IFC HD

Investigation Discovery HD

Lifetime HD

Lifetime Movie Network HD

MSNBC HD
MTV 2 HD

MTV HD
National Geographic HD
NFL Network HD
NICK HD
Oxygen HD
QVCHD

SECHD

Spike HD
Sundance HD
Syfy HD

TBS HD

Tennis Channel HD
TLC HD

TNT HD

Travel HD

TV Land HD
Universal HD
USA Network HD
Velocity HD

VH1 HD

WOCES - PBS HD
WE HD

WHNS - FOX HD
WIS HD

WLOS - ABC HD
WMYA HD
WNTV - PBS HD
WSPA - CBS HD
WYCW - CW HD
WYFF - NBC HD

TV SUPREME *104°

Includes all the channels in the Bundle PLUS these great Channels:

120
272
253
266
218
320

75
271
211
259
301
321
128
130
122

76

77

78

82
238
129
235
237
124
252
254
356
119

70
171
173

80
121

79

American Heroes
BET Gospel

BET Jams

BET Soul

The Blaze
Bloomberg

CBS Sports Network
Centric

Chiller

CMT Music

CNBC World

CNN International
Crime & Investigation
Destination America
Discovery Life

Fox College Atlantic
Fox College Central
Fox College Pacific
Fox Sports 2

FX Movies

FYI

GSN

LOGO

Military Channel
MTV Hits

MTVU

Mun2

National Geographic Wild
NBC Sports

Nick2

Nicktoons

Outdoor Channel
Science Channel
Sportsman Channel

All pricing excludes taxes and surcharges.

170 Sprout

172 Teen Nick

236 truTV

240 Turner Classic Movies
217 TV One

273 UP!

265 VH1 Classic

123 Viceland

249 You Too

HD CHANNELS

599 Big Ten Network HD
548 The Blaze HD

587 C&IHD

596 CSTV HD

506 Destination America HD
595 Fox Sports 2 HD

589 FX Movie HD

586 FYIHD

593 GSN HD

588 Viceland HD

590 National Geographic Wild HD
537 NBC Sports HD

541 Outdoor Channel HD
500 Science Channel HD
597 Sportsman HD

545 TCM HD

547 truTV HD

Add Whole Home DVR for just $8.95/mo.




